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Bowler
Maniram Basdeo
John Fitzgerald
Mack Oakman, Jr.
Julio Arnold
John Battaglia
Justin Kampf
Monique Compton
Ken Hayes, Jr.
Karl Nystrom
Chris Werben
TJ Kim
Robert Aiello
Jennifer Bochicchio
Philip Rivera
Wayne Garvey
David Ruiz
Steven Dickerson
Amanda Salyer
Adam DeRossi
Jackie Delawski
Ji Jeonghun
Marc Miller
Ronald Hatchett
Seth Marino

Hometown
Bronx, NY
Plainview, NY
Melville, NY
Woodside, NY
Massapequa, NY
Levittown, nY
Bronx, NY
Brooklyn, NY
East Meadow, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Mineola, NY
Oceanside, NY
Selden, NY
Franklin Square, NY
Manchester, CT
Whitestone, NY
Bronx, NY
West Islip, NY
Massapequa Park, NY
Williston Park, NY
Flushing, NY
Merrick, NY
New York, NY
Lindenhurst, NY

All series listed include handicap & bonus pins

*Wildcard

FINAL SHOOTOUT
Maniram Basdeo

John Fitzgerald

Mack Oakman, Jr.
Julio Arnold

ROUND 2

Julio Arnold
Mack Oakman, Jr.
John Fitzgerald
Maniram Basdeo
John Battaglia
Justin Kampf
Monique Compton
Ken Hayes, Jr.
Karl Nystrom
Chris Werben

TJ Kim

Robert Aiello

ROUND 1

Justin Kampf

Ken Hayes, Jr.
Chris Werben
Robert Aiello

John Fitzgerald
John Battaglia
Monique Compton
Karl Nystrom
Maniram Basdeo
Julio Arnold

TJ Kim

Jennifer Bochicchio
Philip Rivera
Wayne Garvey
David Ruiz

Steven Dickerson

**No bonus pin pot winner

Scratch Hdcp Bonus
207 44 4
200 38 12
182 54 4
181 27 7
246 27 7
200 54 4
203 38 12
205 44 4
193 53 6
212 22 7
183 56 0
175 49 11
188 37 9
156 63 6
151 63 2
136 45 7
256 22 7
214 49 11
197 63 6
212 45 7
214 38 12
189 53 6
189 56 0
193 37 9
189 44 4
202 27 7
168 63 2
150 79 2
171 54 6
166 45 5
163 49 0
142 58 12
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Series
740
729
753

1366*
737
742
712
720
730
713

696**
736
713
723
747
710
710

697**
732
708
769

701%*
714
718

Total
255
250
240
215

280
258
253
253
252
241
239
235
234
225
216
188

285
274
266
264
264
248
245
239
237
236
233
231
231
216
212
212

Cashing

$1,000
$500
$300
$250
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100

$4,850

Payout
$1,000
$500
$300
$250

Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200

Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100



17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Amanda Salyer 141
Adam DeRossi 160
Jackie Delawski 160
Ji Jeonghun 152
Marc Miller 122
Ronald Hatchett 152
Seth Marino 125
Tournament Financials

Revenues

77 entries @ $70 $5,390

42 entries @ $60 $2,520

4 entries @ $0 $0

Total Entry $ $7,910
Expenses

Lineage $1,476
Promotion $420

Escrow Account (@ $6) $738

No-Tap Jackpot (@ $2) $246

Entry Discounts $180

Prize Fund Paid Out $4,850

Total Expenses $7,910

70
42
45
44
67
30
38
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211
210
205
197
189
187
170

$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100



